LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > LED power supplies constant voltage
Led Power Supplies 24Vdc
G503175H
Led Power supply CV CC MW XLG-75-24A IP67 75W-24V
May 12th, 2024, 13:36
DESCRIPTION
LED power supply with output voltage and constant current. Ideal to power 24Vdc led strips. It can work in constant
current mode with LEDs within the voltage range and a working current equal to the output current. The output intensity is
adjustable with a built-in internal potentiometer between 1.55 and 3.1A. Warranty 5 years.
PRICE
Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT
1 29,12€
5 28,54€
10 27,99€
20 27,44€
Continued on next page >>
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 1
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > LED power supplies constant voltage
Led Power Supplies 24Vdc
G503175H
Led Power supply CV CC MW XLG-75-24A IP67 75W-24V
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SYMBOLS CERTIFICADOS
Weight: 580 Grams Packging: Box 1 Unit
NOTES
ECO Design ERP. 24V constant voltage output. Adjustable output intensity with potentiometer.
OTHER FEATURES
Length (mm): 140 Width (mm): 63
High (mm): 32 Voltage In (Vac): 100~350
Voltage Out (Vdc): 16.8~24 Intensidad Out (A): 1.55~3.1
Frecuency (Hz): 47~63 Power (W): 74.4
Room Temperature (°C): -40~+90 Critical Temperature (°C): 90
Ingress Protection: IP67 Dimmable: NO
Power factor: 0.95
DOCUMENTS
Data Sheet
Led Power supply CV CC MW XLG-75-24A IP67 75W-24V
CE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 2